Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017
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Category

Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
Sprint Challenge Relay - Men
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Race

Number

R203
R217
R204
R234
R209
R212
R214
R247
R216
R215
R207
R213
R235
R205
R201
R211
R210
R208
R206

Name

Team 203
Team 217
Team 204
Team 234
TEAM 209
Team 212
Team 214
Team 247
Team 216
Team 215
Team 207
Team 213
Team 235
Team 205
Team 201
Team 211
Team 210
Team 208
Team 206

TR R RS 2 FRE H 2k FE R ERE A R - B KFRIEERE

Team Memberl

CHENG MING TSUN #5441
KWAN TSZ FUNG [k
LITSZKIN
CHOI CHING WAI
CHAN YEUK MING BERIT 49111
KWOK SHIU WANG
CHEUNG TONY A
CHU, BENNY
CHEUNG TAK YU TOBY
CHAN KONG WEI CLEMENT it
MAN CHI YUNG ANSON 75
LI CHI HO #7558
KWONG CHUN HUNG
CHAN CHUN
CHAN LAI PONG i35
NG FUK CHUEN TEMMY
SO KA MING
HO WAI LOK
LAM KAM CHUEN
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Team Member2

LEUNG KAM FAI 245 i
LEE SIU FU ZJk e
NIP STEVE
LAM KA WAI
LI HING WING
PECK MARCUS DE QUAN
LAW WA YIP
LEUNG, ANTHONY
CHU CHUN HUNG
LEE PAK ON 4§27
CHAN WO TUNG (15
SHA MAN KEI /b7 3
WONG CAVIN
CHIU LUN HANG
CHAN WING YIN [k B
WONG RILEY HOI KIU
WONG TAK CHEONG
LAU KA KIT BEN
LUK CHIU KWONG

As swimming route was slightly altered due to typhoon and adverse weather condition, distance of swimming route is for reference only.

Team Member3

PANG JOHN PAUL HIU CHEUNG 25

WONG HEI NOK FA5#
YU JASON
WU KAI CHUN
LEE CHUN MAN Z{% 5
WONG LUNG KEI
WONG WAI MAN (&
WONG, ANDREW
CHEUNG KA HO
LEE PAK ON 4§27
TORALDE ROBERTO JR #4%ff
WONG TAT KUEN KEN
YEUNG CHUNG WING
WONG CHUNG LAM
CHUNG HOI SHING #£3L%
WONG TSE KIN
WONG WANG CHING
WONG KAM LUNG
WU SIU TUNG

Time

01:11:47
01:13:59
01:17:14
01:18:55
01:21:11
01:24:13
01:29:11
01:29:56
01:30:23
01:32:33
01:34:51
01:34:56
01:39:29
01:47:02
01:47:55
01:48:09
01:49:54
01:50:13

*Swim

00:08:48
00:06:36
00:10:23
00:07:13
00:11:56
00:09:41
00:10:54
00:13:03
00:10:30
00:11:41
00:10:35
00:15:44
00:10:07
00:12:01
00:23:03
00:09:35
00:17:20
00:12:07
00:28:24

T1

00:03:10
00:02:57
00:04:05
00:04:40
00:03:16
00:04:08
00:05:18
00:04:46
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:04:18
00:03:38
00:04:25
00:03:57
00:06:13
00:04:25
00:06:37
00:03:45
00:04:33

Bike

00:26:30
00:28:13
00:26:30
00:30:46
00:26:02
00:27:28
00:34:53
00:33:19
00:35:43
00:32:32
00:31:15
00:30:31
00:37:49
00:38:58
00:31:13
00:46:00
00:35:49
00:36:06
00:28:11

T2

00:05:16
00:05:27
00:05:22
00:06:00
00:05:33
00:06:31
00:07:21
00:06:46
00:06:54
00:07:18
00:07:12
00:08:03
00:06:40
00:06:53
00:07:43
00:08:25
00:07:52
00:07:26
00:08:20

Run

00:28:01
00:30:44
00:30:52
00:30:14
00:34:22
00:36:24
00:30:43
00:31:59
00:33:19
00:37:05
00:41:29
00:36:58
00:40:26
00:45:11
00:39:40
00:39:42
00:42:14
00:50:48
00:39:23



