Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017 嘉頓時時食香港三項鐵人挑戰賽2017

組別	Category	Category position	Race Number	Name	Team Member1	Team Member2	Team Member3	Time	*Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	1	R203	Team 203	CHENG MING TSUN 鄭名竣	LEUNG KAM FAI 梁錦輝	PANG JOHN PAUL HIU CHEUNG 彭曉翔	01:11:47	00:08:48	00:03:10	00:26:30	00:05:16	00:28:01
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	2	R217	Team 217	KWAN TSZ FUNG 關梓烽	LEE SIU FU 李兆富	WONG HEI NOK 王希諾	01:13:59	00:06:36	00:02:57	00:28:13	00:05:27	00:30:44
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	3	R204	Team 204	LI TSZ KIN	NIP STEVE	YU JASON	01:17:14	00:10:23	00:04:05	00:26:30	00:05:22	00:30:52
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	4	R234	Team 234	CHOI CHING WAI	LAM KA WAI	WU KAI CHUN	01:18:55	00:07:13	00:04:40	00:30:46	00:06:00	00:30:14
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	5	R209	TEAM 209	CHAN YEUK MING BERIT 陳約皿	LI HING WING	LEE CHUN MAN 李俊旻	01:21:11	00:11:56	00:03:16	00:26:02	00:05:33	00:34:22
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	6	R212	Team 212	KWOK SHIU WANG	PECK MARCUS DE QUAN	WONG LUNG KEI	01:24:13	00:09:41	00:04:08	00:27:28	00:06:31	00:36:24
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	7	R214	Team 214	CHEUNG TONY 大貓	LAW WAI YIP	WONG WAI MAN 黃偉文	01:29:11	00:10:54	00:05:18	00:34:53	00:07:21	00:30:43
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	8	R247	Team 247	CHU, BENNY	LEUNG, ANTHONY	WONG, ANDREW	01:29:56	00:13:03	00:04:46	00:33:19	00:06:46	00:31:59
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	9	R216	Team 216	CHEUNG TAK YU TOBY	CHU CHUN HUNG	CHEUNG KA HO	01:30:23	00:10:30	00:03:55	00:35:43	00:06:54	00:33:19
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	10	R215	Team 215	CHAN KONG WEI CLEMENT 陳綱維	LEE PAK ON 李栢安	LEE PAK ON 李栢安	01:32:33	00:11:41	00:03:55	00:32:32	00:07:18	00:37:05
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	11	R207	Team 207	MAN CHI YUNG ANSON 文智勇	CHAN WO TUNG 陳和東	TORALDE ROBERTO JR 杜經倫	01:34:51	00:10:35	00:04:18	00:31:15	00:07:12	00:41:29
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	12	R213	Team 213	LI CHI HO 李志豪	SHA MAN KEI 沙文基	WONG TAT KUEN KEN 黃達權	01:34:56	00:15:44	00:03:38	00:30:31	00:08:03	00:36:58
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	13	R235	Team 235	KWONG CHUN HUNG	WONG CAVIN	YEUNG CHUNG WING	01:39:29	00:10:07	00:04:25	00:37:49	00:06:40	00:40:26
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	14	R205	Team 205	CHAN CHUN	CHIU LUN HANG	WONG CHUNG LAM	01:47:02	00:12:01	00:03:57	00:38:58	00:06:53	00:45:11
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	15	R201	Team 201	CHAN LAI PONG 陳禮邦	CHAN WING YIN 陳永賢	CHUNG HOI SHING 鍾凱成	01:47:55	00:23:03	00:06:13	00:31:13	00:07:43	00:39:40
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	16	R211	Team 211	NG FUK CHUEN TEMMY	WONG RILEY HOI KIU	WONG TSE KIN	01:48:09	00:09:35	00:04:25	00:46:00	00:08:25	00:39:42
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	17	R210	Team 210	SO KA MING	WONG TAK CHEONG	WONG WANG CHING	01:49:54	00:17:20	00:06:37	00:35:49	00:07:52	00:42:14
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	18	R208	Team 208	HO WAI LOK	LAU KA KIT BEN	WONG KAM LUNG	01:50:13	00:12:07	00:03:45	00:36:06	00:07:26	00:50:48
半程挑戰接力組 男子接力	Sprint Challenge Relay - Men	DNF	R206	Team 206	LAM KAM CHUEN	LUK CHIU KWONG	WU SIU TUNG		00:28:24	00:04:33	00:28:11	00:08:20	00:39:23